page 1 of 4
Energy Analyzer
The Femto D4 and Atto D4  are respectively energy meters/analyzers and
energy transducers/analyzers, extremely versatile and precise and
microprocessor based. Designed to satisfy the most sophisticated applications for
monitoring electrical parameters and managing energy in the civil, commercial
and industrial sectors. Equipped with RS485 port, LED for active energy,
indication of the phases sequence, 4 x operating time counters and firmware

 4 mm2 (solid cable)
Femto D4 weight:  .................. about 315 g (packaging included)
 How to order  - Femto D4
 Type Code
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V  ............................... PFA6411-02-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO S.P. .......... PFA6411-E2-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  ........... PFA6411-62-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COMMON  ..... PFA6411-B2-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COMMON  ... PFA6411-C2-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COM.  .... PFA6411-D2-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V  ....................... PFA6451-02-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  ... PFA6451-62-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COM.  .... PFA6451-B2-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COM.  ... PFA6451-C2-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COMMON
  ........................................................................... PFA6451-D2-B
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V  ............................ PFA64F1-02-C
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA ........ PFA64F1-62-C
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COMMON  . PFA64F1-B2-C
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COM.  ....... PFA64F1-C2-C
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COMMON
  .......................................................................... PFA64F1-D2-C
Femto MID D4 ECT RS485 85-440V  ................. PFA64M1-0A-B
Femto MID D4 ECT RS485 85-440V 2DI 2DO SG ......................
 .......................................................................... PFA64M1-DA-B
ECT CT 100A 13MM (specific CT–not replaceable) PFAE000-01
ECT CTS 16-100 (specific CT–not replaceable)  .... PFAE000-02
ECT CTS 17-200 (specific CT–not replaceable)  .... PFAE000-03
ECT CTS 52-400 (specific CT–not replaceable)  .... PFAE000-04
FCTS 070-500 Flex Split Current Transformer  ............ PFCF021
FCTS 120-1000 Flex Split Current Transformer  .........  PFCF022
FCTS 200-2000 Flex Split Current Transformer  .........  PFCF023
FCTS 280-4000 Flex Split Current Transformer  .........  PFCF024
How to order  - Atto D4
 Type Code
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V .................................... PFA7411-02-B
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  .............. PFA7411-62-B
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COMMON  ......... PFA7411-B2-B
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COMMON  ....... PFA7411-C2-B
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COMMON . PFA7411-D2-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V  ........................... PFA7451-02-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  ...... PFA7451-62-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COM.  ........ PFA7451-B2-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COM.  ...... PFA7451-C2-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COM.  PFA7451-D2-B
Short-Circuitable Terminal Box   .............................. PCALM0-01
Other versions of Femto D4 and Atto D4
CODE  P   F   A        4        1   - -   B
   Type Code
BULDING CODE PFA 6 4  1  1  -  Q 2   -  B
Series Femto D4 = 6
Series Atto D4   = 7
Size 4 DIN modules = 4
Type Standard (CT ../5A or ../1A)  =  1
 ECT  =  5
 F (Rogowski)  =  F
                 MID  =  M
Communication    .................... RS485  =  1